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HHoorriizzoonn  22002200  CCaappaacciittyy  BBuuiillddiinngg  MMeeddiitteerrrraanneeaann  EEnnvviirroonnmmeenntt  PPrrooggrraammmmee  
““PPuubblliicc  PPrriivvaattee  PPaarrttnneerrsshhiipp  ((PPPPPP))  iinn  WWaatteerr  IInnffrraassttrruuccttuurree””  

1199--2211  DDeecceemmbbeerr  22001111  
PPaarrttiicciippaannttss  LLiisstt  

  Name SURNAME Position/Affiliation Country Email 

1. Mr. Admir Ceric Hydro-Engineering Institute Sarajevo, Executive Director Bosnia-Herzegovina admir.ceric@heis.com.ba 

2. Ms. Vanda Medic Ministry of foreign trade and economic relations of Bosnia and 
Herzegovina Bosnia-Herzegovina vanda.medic@mvteo.gov.ba 

3. Mr. Igor Jevtic Ministry of foreign trade and economic relations of Bosnia and 
Herzegovina Bosnia-Herzegovina Igor.Jevtic@mvteo.gov.ba 

4. Ms. Marina Funduk Institute for International Relations- IMO, Zagreb Croatia marina@irmo.hr 

5. Mr. Naem Saleh Director of Technical & Engineering Affairs, Aqaba Water Jordan N_saleh@awc.com.jo 

6. Mr. Ala' a al deen Mohd Eid Manager of Quality monitoring & assurance, Aqaba Water Jordan A_eid@awc.com.jo 

7. Ms. Muna Batayneh Performance Management Unit, Ministry of Water & Irrigation Jordan monabataineh@yahoo.com 

8. Mr. Abdallah Alzyod Ministry of Environment Jordan Alzyoud.abdullah@yahoo.com 

9. Ms. Nadia Suliman Jordan Water Company - MIYAHUNA Jordan nsuleiman@miyahuna.com.jo 

10. Mr Osama Sulieman Transaction Manager, Executive Privatization Commission Jordan o.sulieman@epc.gov.jo  

11. Ms. Abeer Khairdin Jordan Water  Company -Miyahuna Jordan akhairdin@miyahuna.com.jo, 
akhairdin@yahoo.com   

12. Ms. Taroub Alzu’bi Executive Privatization Commission Jordan taroob@epc.gov.jo  

13. Ms. Siba Raad Head of Laboratories Department, Head of Projects and Programs 
Department, North Lebanon Water Establishment Lebanon sibaraad@hotmail.com 
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14. Mr. Ronald El Ghaoui Mechanical Engineer, Water Resources Unit Planning and Programming 
Division, Council for Development and Reconstruction Lebanon ronaldg@cdr.gov.lb  

15. Mr. Nebojsa Jablan Solar Water Heating Programme in Montenegro Montenegro jablann@yahoo.com  

16. Ms. Asmaa Zbayr Ingénieur d'Etat à la Division Planification et Gestion des Ressources en 
Eau à la Direction de la Recherche et de la Planification de l'Eau Morocco asmaazbayr@gmail.com  

17. Mr. Abderrahim El Gazzar Ingénieur d'Etat à l'Agence du Bassin Hydraulique du Bouregreg Chaouia 
Ouardigha - Benslimane Morocco Elgazzar_ab@hotmail.com  

18. Mr. Emad EL Masri Nablus Municipality - Head of Water Dept. Palestine efmasri@nablus.org   

19. Mr. Hashem Noor Anabta Municipality - Head of Water Dept. Palestine hashemnoor1960@hotmail.com  

20. Mr. Mohamed Dahman Hebron Municipality - Head of TeLeControl Dept. Palestine eng_moh_dah@yahoo.com  

21. Mr. Hlaiem Abdelbasset Office Nationale de l'assainissement Tunisia hlayemab@yahoo.fr  

22. Mr. Atef Masmoudi Ministère des Finances Tunisia masmoudiatef73@yahoo.fr  

23. Mr. Anouar Zarrouk Public services councilor, Prime Ministry Tunisia anouar.zarrouk@pm.gov.tn  

24. Mr. Moez Allaoui Directeur des affaires juridiques et des assurances, Société nationale 
d'exploitation et de distribution des eaux (SO.N.E.D.E) Tunisia m.allaoui@sonede.com.tn  

25. Mr. Nejib Mokni Conseiller des services publics, Sous-directeur, Services du Conseiller 
Juridique et de Législation du Gouvernement, PREMIER MINISTERE Tunisia nejib.mokni@pm.gov.tn  
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Trainers/Presenters/Officials List 

  Name SURNAME Position/Affiliation Email 

1. Mr. Omar Abu Eid Environment & Energy Focal Point, Operations Section,  The European Union 
Delegation to the Hashemite Kingdom of Jordan Omar.ABU-EID@eeas.europa.eu  

2. H.E. Khladon  Khashman Secretary General of ACWUA, Consortium member H2020 CB/MEP khaldon_khashman@acwua.org  

3. Mr. Koussai Quteishat H2020 CB/MEP, Thematic expert koussaiquteishat@gmail.com  

4. H.E. Mohammad Najjar Project Development Expert m.najjar@orange.jo  

5. Ms. Susan Taha SWIM-SM Key Expert s.taha@swim-sm.eu  

6. Ms. Sarra Touzi Water Expert, GWP-Med sarra@gwpmed.org  

7. Ms. Olga Papathanasopoulou Events Management, H2020 CB/MEP info@mio-ecsde.org  

 


